
25-26 Induction Week
Access to your online induction events will be via your GCU Learn Programme site: 12BUSMGT_2_F09G1, Graduate Apprenticeship in BA (Hons) Business Management (GLA) (Wk TriAinduction, wk starting 08/09/2025)

09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM

M
on

da
y

08
/0

9/
20

25
T

ue
sd

ay
09

/0
9/

20
25

W
ed

10
/0

9/
20

25

Sem_Campus, 09:00AM-05:00PM, 11/09/2025

Room: CEE_G5

Sem_Campus, 09:00AM-05:00PM, 11/09/2025

Room: W225
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Sem_Campus, 09:00AM-05:00PM, 12/09/2025

Room: CEE_G5

Sem_Campus, 09:00AM-05:00PM, 12/09/2025

Room: W225Fr
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